
06/30/2016 15:40 Falls County Auditors If AX)254 883 1406 

IN THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF FALLS COUNTY 
" 

1 
' 

THE STATE OF. TEXAS 
COUNTY OF FALLS 

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES 

AGENDA 

P.002/039 

NOTICE lS HE:REBY GIVEN in accordance with Title 5, Chapter 551, Government Code (Vernon's Texas Codes 
Ann. 1994 ), as amended, the Texas Open Meeting Act, that a MEETING of Commissioners Court, the governing body 
of Falls County, Texas, will be held on.,  the 13fl day of JUNE, 2016, at 9:00 A.M., in the County 
Courtroom of the Falls County Courthouse in the City of Marlin, Texas, at which time the following subjects will be 
considered: 

I. Proof of posting of notice in accordance with the provisions of Title 5, Chapter 551, Government Code (Vernon's 
Texas Codes Ann. 1994) as wnended, known as the Texas Open Meetings Act. 

2. Review and discussion of Road and Bridge precinct work reports, including Administrator's progress report. 

3. Approval of minutes of prior meetings of Commissioner's Court. 

4, Discussion and/or action concerning CR 473 and CR 474. 

5. Discussion and/or action concerning declaring a local state of disaster due to flooding and excessive rain. 

6. Discussion and/or action concerning Falls County Indigent Care Program. 

7. Discussion and/or action concerning inter local agreement with Rosebud/Lott ISD. 

8. Discussion and/or action concerning inter local agreement with City of Marlin to provide material to King Park in 
Pct. 2. 

9. Discussion and/or action concerning egrant resolution for law enforcement vehicle. 

10. Discussion and/or- action concerning agreement with TXDOT to contribute Right-Of-Way Funds to replace bridge 
at Fish Creek on FM 413. 

11. Discussion and/or action concerning approval from RC&D for removal of tires. 

12. Discussion and/or action concerning an interlocal iigreement with the City of Marlin for 10 filing cabinets. 

13. Public comments. 

14. biscussion and/or action concerning the approving of payment of bills, including reimbursements, late charges, the 
transfer of cash or funds from any line item or departments to another, book transfers and any budget amendments; 

· · •··· · ······ . . in"luding·bu�·net-limited·ta·disoussian·and··aetian· 0on0lilm ing·d0pw:tment.or non-departmental . .items .with .. line..items .. 
that go past their budgeted amounts. 

15. Adjournment. 

Signed this -'2M_ day of June, 2016. 



06/30/2016 15:41 Falls County Auditors If AX)254 883 1406 P.003/039 

I, LINDA WATKINS, COUNTY CLERK AND EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT 
OF FALLS COUNTY, TEXAS, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of NOTICE 
OF A' SPECIAL MEETING THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF"FALLS COUNTY, TEXAS, posted by me at 
the Courthouse door in Marlin, Texas, where notices are customarily  in accordance with Title 5, Chapter 551043, 
Government Code (Vernon's Texas Codes Ann. 1994), on this the day of June, 2016, at  

-,j, 
WITNESS MY HAND AND SEAL of office at Marlin Texas, on this the  of June, 2016. 

 
County Clerk - Falls County 
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06/10/16 I.3, 56 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTl.00 PAGEi l 
RECEIPT DA'.lES FROM 05/23/2016 TO 06/10/2016 I<BCEIP' � FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTDfG PERIOD/YRAR l'RClM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS REQUESTE 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/R&l\SON 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 08 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-i03-101 5/1-6/2016 AD VAL TAXES FML 

F-M & LATERAL RD 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

JP PCTll2 

JP PCTl!l 

2016 08 046-360-700 HAULING REV_/MISC. 046-103-101 APRIL/16 HAULING 

2016 08 039-320-221 AU'l'O REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 5/17/16 
2016 08 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 5/17/16 
2016 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 5/17/16 

2016 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TJIX 010-103-101 CFEE AGENCY COL 

2016 US 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/13-19/16 

2016 08 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/18-19/16 

LINEEIARGKR GOGN BLAIR & 2016 08 010-310-101 CUR AD VALORRM 010-103-101 SUIT#39,065-T 

LINEEIARGKR GOGN BLAIR & 2016 08 010-310-101 CURNT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 SUIT#38,319-T 

LINEBARGER G0G BLAIR & 2016 08 010-310-101 CURNT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 SUIT#29,576-T 

DISTRICT CLERK 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

JP PCTll4 

2016 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/16-20/16 

2016 08 010-310-101 CURNT AD VAL OREM 010-103-101 5/l-6/16 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 08 039-310-101 CURNT AD VAL OREM 039-103-101 5/1-6/16 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 08 070-310-101 CURNT AD VAL OREM 070-J.03-101 5/1-6/16 AD VAL TAXES 
2016 08 062-310-101 CURNT AD VAL OREM 062-103-101 5/1-6/16 AD VAL TAXES 

2016 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 FINES 5/13-19/16 

GEN 
ROA 
PER 
I & 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

2,186.03 05/23/16 PST 

2,186_(}3 

752.00 
------------

752-llO 

6,994�05 
2,700.00 
1,107.00 

------------
11l, 801-05 

244.66 
------------

244_66 

3
.
00 .00 

------------
301l .ll0 

571-00 
------------

571-110 

39.51 
------------

3!L51 

428.64 
------------

428.64 

222.68 
------------

222.68 

917 .57 
------------

917_57 

10,110.78 
1,894.31 

149.20 
712.06 

------------

05/23/16 

05/23/16 
05/23/16 
05/23/16 

05 /23/16 

05/23/16 

05/23/16 

05/23/16 

05/23/16 

05/23/16 

05/23/16 

05/23/16 
05/23/16 
05/23/16 
05/23/16 

37687 

PST 

37688 

PST 
PST 
PST 

37689 

PST 

37690 

PST 

37691 

PST 

37692 

PST 

37693 

PST 

37694 

PST 

37695 

PST 

37696 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

12,866.35 37697 

1,651-20 05/23/16 PST 

1,651�20 37698 
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2 06/10/16 13,56 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 
ltKCKIPr DATES FR{»! 05/23/2016 TO 06/10/2016 RBCBIPT NUMBERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PROD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RRClPTS REQCIHSTED 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 08 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 010-103-101 DA CO SUPPLEMENT/ACH 

JP PCTil1 2016 OB 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD 5/16-17/16 

JP PCTll2 2016 08 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/19/16 

JP PCT!l4 2016 08 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/10/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/11/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 08 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD 5/16-18/16 

ADOLT PROB OFFICE FALIS C 2016 09 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 PROB-MTR 4/16 

SHERIFF 2016 08 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB FEES 5/1-7/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 OB 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/16-20/16 

FOBP 2016 OB 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 5/19-21/16 

SHERIFF 2016 OB 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 38,573 & 9273 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 OB 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 010-103-101 CONST.JUDGE SUPP 

JP PCT!ll 2016 OB 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/19/ 

JP PCT!l4 2016 OB 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/13/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

326.54 05/23/16 PST 
------------

326_54 37699 

1,1-36.80 05/23/16 PST 
------------

1,.136-80 37700 

299.00 05/23/16 PST 
------------

299_00 37701 

200.00 05/23/16 PST 
------------

200_00 37702 

15.00 05/2-:l/16 PST 
------------

15-00 37703 

404.00 05/23/16 PST 
------------

404_00 37704 

4.05 05/25/16 PST 
------ ------

4_05 37705 

105.00 05/25/16 PST 
------------

105-00 37706 

5,454.30 05/25/16 PST 
------- -----

5,454-30 37707 

95.00 05/25/16 PST 
------------

95-00 377011 

73.60 05/25/16 PST 
-- ----------

73_60 37709 

5,050.00 05/25/16 PST 
------------

5_,.050-00 37711l 

500.00 05/25/16 PST 
------------

500-00 377ll 

1,287.50 05/25/16 PST 
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RECEil"l' REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 3 06/10/16 13 ,56 
RBCBIPr DATBS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 06/10/2016 RBCEIIPr ll FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PBRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS REQClBST 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 08 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE-5/13/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 09 118-340-440 REVENUE FOR TITr.E 118-103-101 AC! DEPOSIT 5/9/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 09 116-330-440 REVENUE FROM PAROL 116-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 5/19/16 

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 09 115-330-44B REVENUE FROM MlS 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 09 11.5-330-445 REVENUE FROM CD 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 09 115-330-449 REVENUE FROM PPA 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 09 115-330-44? REVENUE FROM CP 
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 09 115-330-441 REVENUE FROM BPS 

115-103-101 AC! DEPOSIT 5/24/16 
115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 5/24/16 
115-103-101 ACB DEPOSIT 5/24/16 
115-103-101 ACH DEPOSIT 5/24/16 
115-103-101 ACB DEPOSIT 5/24/16 

SHERIFF 2016 OB 010-340-402 FEES OF OFFICE-SHE 010-103-101 APRIL 15 RPT/CIVI� PROCESS 

SHERIFF 2016 OB 010-202-313 BAIL BOND FEE {BB) 01 0-103-101 APRIL16RPT BB 

JP PCT!ll 2016 OB 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/23-25/16 

MILl\M COUNTY 2016 09 110-330-448 REVENUE FROM CTC:OG 110-103-101 REIMB CTCOG GRANT 

MILl\M COUNTY 2016 09 114-340-416 MILl\M COUNTY 114-103-101 5/2-6/16 ROCKDAr.E 

MILl\M COUNTY 2016 09 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 5/9-13/16 ROCKDALE 

JP PCTJl2 2016 08 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/2G-26/16 

JP PCTJ13 2016 08 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/13-26/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

------------
l.,287.50 37712 

30.00 05/25/16 PST 
------------

30.00 37713 

4.r660.34 05/25/16 PST 
------------

4,660.34 37714 

1, 101.41 05/25/ 16 PST 
------------

1_.101_41 37715 

4.,597.00 05/25/16 PST 
10,050.00 05/25/16 PST 
13, 543. 00 05/25/16 PST 

8,856.00 05/25/ 16 PST 
14,185.00 05/25/16 PST 

------------
51,231.00 37710 

800.00 05/26/16 PST 
------------

800.00 37717 

960.00 05/2 6/16 PST 
------------

960_00 37718 

634.40 05/26/16 PST 
--------- ---

634.40 37719 

2,679.0S 05/2 6/16 PST 
------------

2,679.08 37720 

130.83 05/2 6/16 PST 
------------

130.83 37721 

40.00 05/2 6/ 16 PST 
------------

40.00 37722 

401.00 05/26/16 PST 
------------

401.00 37723 

461.00 05/2 6/16 PST 
------------

461.00 37724 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 4 06/10/16 13:56 
RECl!IPT Il!\TRS PROM 05/23 /2016 TO 06/10/2016 RHCHIPT NIJMBERS FROM 000011 'IO 99999 POSTil PERIOD/YBAR l1ROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RHCl!IPTS REQIJESTI 

VENDOR 
Nl 

20Tl 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 

GENERAL FD 

911 ADDRESSING 

ROAD & BRIDGE FD 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

POSTING ACCOONT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND Nl 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 OB 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FllE 010-103-101 A/P AUDITOR 5/31/16 

2016 OB 085-202-100 SALl\RIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/16 

2016 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABl.E 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/16 

2016 oa 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABl.E 085-103-101 SALRIES 5/31/16 

2016 oa 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABr.E 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/16 

2016 OB 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 OAG-VCLG SALARIES 5/31/16 

20Tl 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 OB 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALl\RIES 5/31/16 

ADULT PROB FD 

CCPil1 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

JP PCT!ll 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 OB 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/16 

2016 08 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 5/31/16 

2016 08 045-310-101 CUR AD Vl\LOREM 045-103-101 5/7-13/16 AD VAL Tl'IXES FML 

2016 08 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/26/16 

2016 08 039-320-221 AOTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP RPT M V 5/24/16 
2016 08 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 IRP RPT RY! 5/24/16 
2016 08 010-340-405 FllES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP RPT FE 5/24/16 

2016 08 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V S/24{16 
2016 08 039-320-222 $10. DO LICENSE Fl 039-103-101. MON REG R&B 5/24/16 
2016 08 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX ()10-l03-101 MON REG FEE 5/24/16 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

400.00 
------------

4011.110 

59,959.95 
------------

59,959-95 

541..81. 
------------

541-111 

21.,264.37 
------------

21,264-37 

845.51 
------ --- ---

845-51 

1,110.15 
------------

1.,110.15 

12,225.89 
------------

12,225.89 

13, 739-2B 
------------

13_.739-28 

1,489.90 
------------

1, 489.90 

05/26/Hi 

05/26/lfi 

05/26/16 

05/26/16 

05/26/16 

05/26/16 

05/26/16 

05/26/16 

05/26/16 

PST 

3 7725 

PST 

37726 

PST 

37727 

PST 

37728 

PST 

37729 

PST 

37730 

PST 

37731 

PST 

37732 

PST 

37733 

906.00 05/27/16 PST 

90 6 _ 00 37734 

185.00 05/27/16 PST 

185.00 37735 

961.20 05/27/16 PST 
30.00 05/27/16 PST 

5.70 05/27/16 PST 

996-90 37736 

6,370.B1 05/27/16 PST 
2,240.00 05/27/16 PST 

939.45 05/27/16 PST 
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06/10/16 13:56 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE 5 
RKCBIPT DAT.BS FROM 05/23/2016 TO 06/10/2016 RBC1!IPT H!IMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTING PBRIOD/YBAR l'ROK 00/0000 ro 99/9999 

AL RBCKIPTS Rl 

VENDOR 
Nl\ME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FtJ NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 OS 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-1C3-101 CERT TAX CERT 
2016 OS 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-1C3-101 W&B 5/25/16 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

2016 
2016 
2016 
2016 

OS 
OS 
08 
08 

010-310-101 CTIRBNT AD 
039-310-101 CTIRBNT AD 
070-310-101 CTIRBNT AD 
062-310-101 CTIRBNT AD 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 OS 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
ADULT PROB OFFICE PALLS C 2016 08 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 

VALOREM 
VAL OREM 
VAL OREM 
VAL OREM 

010-103-101 5/7-13/16 AD VAL TAXES 
039-103-101 5/7-l.3/16 AD VAL TAXES 
070-103-101 5/7-13;'16 AD VAL TAXES 
062-103-101 5/7-13/16 AD VAL TAXES 

010-103-101 LONG DISTANCE MARCH/16 
010-103-101 PERSONAL CALSMARCH/16 

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 OS 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 3RD QTR FISCAL FEES 
ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 08 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 3RD QTR FISCAL FEESCCP#1 

JP PCT#J. 2016 OS 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/23-25/16 

JP PCTl!2 2016 OS 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/20-26/15 

CENTRAL TEXAS COUNCIL OF 2016 10 110-330-448 REVENUE FROM CTCOG 110-103-101 REIMB/COUNSELING 

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 10 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 

JP PCT!ll 2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 

114-103-101 5/23-27/16 

031-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/31/16 

SCAMAN RICHARD 2016 09 010-560-428 TRAINING & EDUCATI 010-103-101 REIMB.TRAINING ADVANCE 

SHERIFF 2016 09 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB 5/6-26/16 

GEN 
ROA 
PER 
I & 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

9, 550 . 26 37737 

370.00 05/27/16 PST 
60.00 05/27/16 PST 

430 . 00 

4,227.57 
792 .06 

62.39 
287. 73 

-------- ----
5,369.75 

3.39 
.50 

------------
3.89 

283.15 
133. 89 

----------- -
417 . 04 

670.DO 
------------

670.00 

754.00 
------------

754.DO 

420.00 
------------

420-00 

300.00 
------------

300-00 

466.00 
------------

466-00 

359-17 
----------- -

359_17 

765-00 
------------

765.00 

05/27/16 
05/27/16 
05/27 /l.6 
05/27/l.6 

05/31/16 
05/31/16 

05/31/16 
05/31/16 

05/31/16 

05/31/15 

06/01/16 

05/Cl/16 

05/01/16 

06/01/16 

06/01/16 

37738 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

37739 

PST 
PST 

37740 

PST 
PST 

37741 

PST 

37742 

PST 

37743 

PST 

37744 

PST 

37745 

PST 

37746 

PST 

37747 

PST 

37748 
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RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGE 6 06/10/16 13,56 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 05/23/2016 TO 06/10/2016 RBCBIPl' Bl PROM 00000 TO 99999 POSTilil PBRIOD/TimR 1'ROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

ALL RKCEIPTS REQDESTI 

VB!IDOR 
N™E 

SEERIFE 

CCONTY CLERK 

CTilNTY Cl.ERK 

CCNSTAELE PCTil3 

JE PCTt3 

Sf-:ERIFI' 

Sf-:ERIFI' 

JE PCTt2 

JE PCTU 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND Nl 

2016 09 020-340-406 FEES 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

020-103-101 CIVIL PROCESS S/23-26/16 

2016 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/23-31/16 

2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/26/16 

2016 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/26/16 

2016 09 010-350-505 FINES & FORFEITURE 010-103-101 PAPERS SERVED/JEREMY MAYS 

2016 09 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES/FEES5/24-31/16 

2016 09 020-340-407 BONDS 020-103-101 BB 5/27-31/16 

2016 09 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 CA#198B2236-4 

2016 09 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES/FEES 6/1-2/16 

2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 6/2/16 

LINEBAl'.GllR GOG BLAIR & 2016 09 010-360-700 MISCELL1lNEIOUS REVE 010-103-101 EXCESS PROCEEDBS 

JE PCT�l 2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FE!lS 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/31/16 

CCONTY CI.ERK 2016 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/31/16 

TJ!X ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 045-310-101 CORll'.NT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 5/14-20/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

5,432.00 06/01/16 PST 
------------

5,432_10 3774!t 

13,864-75 06/01/16 PST 
------------

13,864-75 3775!1 

580.00 06/01/16 PST 
------------

580_00 37751 

22. 00 06/01/16 PST 
------------

22.00 37752 

100.00 06/02/16 PST 
------------

100.00 37753 

400.00 06/02/16 PST 
------------

400.00 37754 

270.00 ll6/02/16 FST 
------------

270.00 37755 

50.00 06/03/16 PST 
------------

50.00 37756 

888.00 06/03/16 PST 
------------

888.00 37757 

395.00 06/03/16 PST 
------------

395_00 37758 

47.27 06/03/16 PST 
------------

47.27 37759 

1,062.50 06/03/16 PST 
------------

1,062.50 37760 

32.0Cl 06/03/"1.6 PST 
------------

32.00 37761 

2,428.62 06/06/16 PST 
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06/10/16 13, 56 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT100 PAGll 7 
RECEIPT DATES FROM 05/23/2016 TO 06/10/201� RECEIPT 1'Il FROM 0000� TO 99999 POS'lING PKRIOD/YBAR l'ROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

AL RECEIPTS RE!l(lES'lml 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REl\SON 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 045-310-101 CUR AD VALOREM 045-103-101 5/14-20/16 LTRD REND PEN 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 H&B 6/2/16 

COUNTY CLERK 2016 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FINE/FEES 6/1-3/16 

PATRICIA PATTERSON 2016 09 010-495-428 TRAINING & llDUCATI 010-103-101 REIMB ON ADVANCE 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 039-320-221 AOTO R EGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 5/31/16 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 1}39-103-101 MON REG R&B 5/31/16 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 5/31/16 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 010-310-101 CtJR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 5/14-20/16 AD VAL TAXES GEN 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 039-310-101 CtJR AD VALOREM 039-J.03-101 5/14-20/16 AD VAL TAXES ROA 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 070-3l.0-101 CtJR AD VALOREM 070-103-101 5/14-20/16 AD VAL TAXES PER 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 062-310-101 CtJRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 5/14-20/16 AD VAL TAXES I & 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 010-31.()-101 CtJR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 5/14-20/16 COUN REND PEN 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 09 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/23-31/16 

DISTRICT CLERK 2016 09 025-340-450 FINES & FEllS - DIS 025-103-101 FINES/FEES 6/1-3/15 

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 09 015-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 015-103-101 5/16 INT ADULT PRO INTER& 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 08 027-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 027-103-10'.l 5/16 INT JURY Il!TEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 08 045-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 045-1.03-101 5/16 INT FMLR INTEREST 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 08 062-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 062-103-101 5/16 INT I & S 1998 INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 08 080-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 080-l.03-101 5/16 INT CLEARING INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 08 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-1.03-101 5/16 INT PAYROLL CL INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 08 088-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 088-1.03-101 5/16 INT PERM SCH INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 09 110-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-l.03-101 5/16 INT JUV PROB INTERES 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 09 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 5/16 INT JV SUP/RST INTER 
FIRST STATE BANK 01' CENTR 2016 09 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 115-103-101 5/16 INT JUV STATE TJPC A 
FIRST STATE BANK 01' CllNTR 2016 09 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 5/16 INT JUV STATE TITLE 
FIRST STATE BANK OF CllNTR 2016 09 118-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 118-103-101 5/16 INT JUV STATE PLACEM 

AMOUNT DATE RE CE I PT 

.30 
------------

2,428492 

235.00 
------------

235.0D 

905.00 
------------

905 . 00 

3.98 
------------

3.98 

6,62Cl.S6 
2,570.00 
1,023.10 

------------
10,213.96 

11, 237 .27 
2,105.37 

165.83 
752.89 

2.23 
------------

14,263.59 

9,006.62 
------------

9 , 006.62 

27.00 
------------

27.00 

17.87 
2.35 

138 .28 
60.60 

660.76 
14.74 
79.43 
76.44 

2.45 
13.56 
13.56 
13.56 

------------
1,093.60 

06/06/16 

06/06/16 

06/06/16 

06/06/16 

06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 

06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 

06/06/16 

06/06/16 

06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/fJ6/J.6 
06/fJ6/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/06/16 
06/fJ6/16 
05/06/16 

PST 

37762 

PST 

37763 

PST 

37764 

PST 

37765 

PST 
PST 
PST 

37766 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

37767 

PST 

37768 

PST 

37769 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

37770 
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06/10/16 13,56 RECEIPT REGISTER RCTlOO PAGE B 
RECEIPT DA'.1ES PROM 05/ 23/201 6 TO 06/10/2016 RECEIPT l!ltMBl PROM 00000 TO 999�9 

AL RECEIPTS RBQUBSrJID 
POS'I'l PERIOD/YEAR FROM D0/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

JP PCTil2 

COUNTY CLllRK 

DISTRICT CLllRK 

JP PCT#l 

JP PCT#3 

JP PCT#3 

COUNTY CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET 
YR PD NUMBER FOND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITllM/FEASON 

2016 09 032-340-406 FINE - FEllS 032-103-101 CR.CAR> PAY 6/2/16 

2016 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CAR> PAY 6/1/ 16 

2016 09 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CAR> PAY 5/23 -31 

2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARJ PAY 6/2/16 

2016 09 033-340-406 FINE - FllES 033-103-101 CR.CAR:l PAY 5/4/16 

2016 09 033-340-406 FINE - FllES 033-103-101 CR.CAR:l PAY 6/2/16 

2016 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEllS - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CAR:l PAY 6/2/16 

BRAZOS VALLEY COUNCIL OF 2016 10 110-330-447 REVENUE FROM BVCAS 110-Hl3-101 REIMB. DRUG TEST/PSYCH EVAD 

20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 10 114-340-415 FALLS COUNTY 114-103-101 5/30-Cli/03 2016 

KIRK, BEN 2016 09 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 035-103-101 REIMB JN ADVANCE FOR TRAINI 

BURLESON BRIDGETT 2016 09 035-562-560 SHERIFF TRAIN & ED 035-103-101 RBIM F.JR ADVANCE FOR TRAINI 

JP PCT!ll 2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FllBS 031-103-101 FINlS/l'BES 6/6/16 

JP PCT!l4 2016 09 034-340-406 FINE - FBES 034-103-101 FINBS 5/20-31/16 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 09 045-:no-101 CORR!lNT AD VALORlM 045-103-101 5/21-31/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

10.00 06/06/16 PST 
------------

10 . 00 37771 

23.00 06/06/16 PST 
------------

23.00 37772 

454.00 06/06/:16 PST 
------------

454.00 37773 

900.00 06/07/16 PST 
-------- ----

901LGO 37774 

125.00 06/07/16 PST 
------------

12'5-00 37775 

929.50 06/67/16 PST 
------------

!12!1.50 37776 

31.00 06/07/16 PST 
------------

31 . 00 37771 

i,879.63 06/08/16 PST 

1,879.63 37778 

20.00 06/08/16 PST 
------------

20.00 37779 

205.82 06/08/16 PST 

------------
205.82 37780 

29.30 06/08/16 PST 
------------

29.30 37781 

505.00 06/08/16 PST 
------------

505-00 37782 

586.00 06/08/16 PST 
----- -------

586.00 37783 

6",205_11 06/69/16 PST 
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06/1()/16 13: 56 RECEIPT REGISTER RC Tl 0 0 PAGEi 9 
RECEIPT DATES PROM 05/23/2016 TO 06/10/2016 RECEIPT l!I PROM 00000 TO 99999 

ALI. RECEIPTS RRQUESTI 
POSTDIG PROD/YBl PROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

VENDOR 
NAME 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 

JP PCT!ll 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLIECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLIECTOR 
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 

JP PCT!l:L 

JP PCT!l4 

COUNTY CLERK 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME 

OFFSET 
ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON 

2016 09 036-340-406 FEES OF OFFICE - D 036-103-101 HOT CKS 

2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES/FEES 6/7-8/16 

2016 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 RTCK FEE 

2016 09 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON REG M V 
2016 09 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON REG R&B 
2016 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON REG FEE 

2016 09 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MAY TITLE FEES 

2016 09 010-310-101 ClJR AD VALOREM 010-103-101 5/21-31/16 AD 
2()16 09 039-310-101 ClJR AD VALOREM 039-103-101 5/21-31/10 AD 
2()16 09 070-310-101 ClJR AD VALORID! 070-103-101 5/21-31/10 AD 
2016 09 062-310-101 ClJR AD VALOREM 062-103-101 5/21-31/16 AD 

VAL 
VAL 
VAL 
VAL 

2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 6/6/16 

TAXES 
TAXES 
TAXES 
TAXES 

2016 09 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 5/31/16 

2016 09 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CO.CLK/EFILll 8436&923 

ROBERTSON COUNTY 82ND JUD 2016 10 114-340-417 ROBERTSON COUNTY 114-103-101 5/30-6/3 2016 

FOBP 2016 09 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENTALS 6/2-9/16 

JP PCTl!l 2016 09 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 6/9/16 FINES/ FEES 

GEN 
ROA 
PER 
I & 

AMOUNT DATE R!lC!lIPT 

------------
6.205.11 

9� _QQ 
------------

90-00 

342.00 
- -----------

342.00 

60.00 
------------

60_00 

11,200.65 
3,940.00 
1-,451..90 

------------
16.592.55 

2,1.5'7.62 
------------

2.r1S7-62 

29,004.66" 
5,434.20 

428.01 
:L, 960 .4 7 

------------
36,827-34 

1,015.00 
------------

1,015-00 

800.00 
------------

800.00 

536.00 
------------

536.00 

80.00 
------------

80.00 

160.00 
------------

160.00 

06/09/16 

06/09/16 

06/09/16 

06/09/16 
06/09/16 
06/09/16 

06/09/Hi 

06/09/16 
06/09/16 
06/09/16 
06/09/16 

06/09/16 

06/09/16 

06/09/16 

06/10/16 

06/10/16 

37784 

PST 

37785 

PST 

37786 

PST 

37787 

PST 
PST 
PST 

37788 

PST 

37789 

PST 
PST 
PST 
PST 

37790 

PST 

37791 

PST 

37792 

PST 

37793 

PST 

37794 

PST 

37795 

250-00 06/10/16 PST 
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06/10/16 13 '56 
RECEIPT �TRS FROl'I 05/23/2016 TO 06/10/2016 

VENDOR 
NAME 

POSTING ACCOUNT 
YR PD NUMBER 

RllCBIPT REGISTER 
RECBIPT NIJMBERS PROM 00000 TO 99999 

AL RECBil'TS REQIJlS'IED 

OFFSET 

RCTlOO PAGE 10 
P0ST:IHG PHRIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 99/9999 

FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT 

250.00 37796 

JP PCTll3 2015 09 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES/FEES 5/1-9/16 630.00 06/10/16 PST 

TOTAI AMOUNT ACTlJAL RECEIPT 
TOTAI AMOUNT VOIDED RECEIPT 

630.00 

374,9:95.47 

37797 



"' 
DATE 06/l.0/20l.6 TIME l.3: 57 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JUNE GELl.02 PAGE l. 

"' 
CHECKING CHECKING TOOA TOOA FUND 0 - Fl NAME ACCOONT AMOUNT ACOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL .. 

� 

C! 2016 010 GENERAL FtlND CLEARING 1,666,759.86 l.,666,759.86 
"-

20l.6 Ol.1 RECORDS MANAGEMENT FUND CLEARING 190,052.93 l.90,052.93 

20l.6 Ol.2 COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND CLEARING l.3,558.78 13,558.78 

20l.6 Ol.3 JUSTICE COURT BLDG SECURITY CLEARING 20,375.30 20,375.3() 

201.6 Ol.4 FAMILY PROTECTION FUND CLEARING 6,380 . 00 6, 380. 00 
<D 
c 20l.6 Ol.8 ELECTION SERVICE FUND CLEARING 4, 972. 00 4,972.00 .. 
� 

.. 
20l.6 Ol.9 CHAPTER l.9 FUND CLEARING 1,689.17 1,6B9.1.7 .., 

.., 
.. 20}.6 020 SHERIFF FtlND CLEARING 6,572.00 6,572.00 ., 
� 
� 20Hi 021 ESTRAY FUND CLEARING 3,554.76 3 , 5 54.76 
1:-

2016 022 KEEP FALLS COUNTY BEAUTIFUL CLEARING :21699.BS 2,699.85 

2016 023 D.A.-DEPT.HUMAN SERVICES CLEARING 85.20 85.20 

2016 024 COUNTY CLERK FUND CLEARING 3 0,980.25 30,980.25 

2016 025 DISTRICT CLERK FUND CLEARING l.5,209.19 15,209.19 

2016 026 SHERIFF FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING l.2,165.36 12,165.36 

20Hi 027 JURY FUND JURY 9,455.50 9,455. 50 

2016 029 JUSTICE COURT TllCHNOLOOY FUN CLEARING 101291.51 10,291.Sl. 

2016 030 LAW LIBRARY FUND CLEARING 3,534. 73- 3,534.73-

2016 031 JUSTICE PEACE ll CLEARING 19,495.57 19,495.57 

2016 032 JUSTICE PEACE #2 CLEARING 4- 8 53 - 70 4,8 53 . 70 

2016 033 JUSTICE PEACE ll3 CLEARING 41527-50 4,527 . 50 

2016 034 JUSTICE PEACE ll4 CLEARING 7,809.20 7,809.20 

"' 2016 035 LAW ENFORCEMENT EDUCATION CLEARING 17,135.27 17,..135.27 .. 
0 

.. 2016 036 DISTRICT ATTORNEY Fl CE.EARING 3,SB0�34 3,080.34 
'6 
::I 

2016 037 D . A.- FORFEITURE ACCOUNT CLEARING 5,509.71 5,609.71 «( 
>. 

2016 038 9l.l ADDRESSING ACCOUNT CLEARING 2,047.06 2,047.06 .. 
c: 
::I 

2016 039 ROAD & BRIDGE FUND Cr.EARING 723,136.01 723, 136.01 0 
u 
.! 2016 041 COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND Cr.EARING 10, 491. 53 io, 491. 53 

'i 
LL. 2016 042 CO & DIST COURT TECHNOLOGY CE.EARING 5, 643 .94 5, 643 .�4 
In 

� 
In 

<D 
� 

0 
N -
0 
"' -
<D 
0 
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DATE 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

201.6 

116/10/2015 TIME :l.3 ' 5 7 COMBINED 

CHECKING 
FUND NAME ACCOUNT 

1144 TXOOT CO.INFRASTRUCTURE GRANFMLR 

1145 F. M. LAT. ROAD FUND FMLR 

046 COST EQUIPMENT FOND Cr.EARING 

051 GRANT FUND Cr.EARING 

062 I & S 2010 FUND I & S 

070 PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND Cr.EARING 

071 RESERVED FUNDS DIST.CLERK Cr.EARING 

080 FALI.S COUNTY CLEARING ACCOUNCJ:.El\RING 

085 PAYROLL FUND PAYROLL 

086 DIST.ATTORNEY STATE FUND Cr.EARING 

087 OAG-VCLG FUND CLEARING 

088 PERW!NENT SCHOOL FOND PERM SCH 

089 GASSAWAY CEMETERY-TRUST TRUST 

TOTAL 

STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR .JUNE GEL102 PAGE 2 

CHECKING TDOA TIJOA FUND 
AMOUNT ACCOUNT AMOUNT TOTAL 

29, 751.42- 29, 751..42-

655,115.92 655, l.15. 92 

14,408.511 14,408.50 

2,711.59 2, 711.. 59 

290,195.93 29(),1.95.93 

56,625.17 56,625.17 

94,0l.B.12 94, 018 .12 

39,778.75 39,178.75 

2,600.15- 2,600.15-

24,769.Bl.- 24,769.81-

379,220.01 379,220.01. 

973 .11. 973. l.l 

----------- --- -------------- - - --- - -- --- -- -

4,271,822.48 4,271,822.48 
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DATE 06/10/2016 TIME 13:51 

CHECK ACCOUNT 

ACCOUNT BALANCE - CLEARING 
ACCOUNT BALANCll - JURY 
ACCOUNT BALANCll - FMI.R 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - I & S 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PAYROLL 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - PERM SCH 
ACCOUNT BALANCE - TRUST 

TOTAL 

TDOA ACCOlJNT 

TOTl\L 

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR JONE 

CHECK 

2,"26,834.68 
9,455.50 

625,364.50 
290,195.93 

39,778.75 
379,220.01 

973.11 

4,271,822.48 

TDOA 

GEL1D2 PAGE 
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DlTl 06/15/2016 TIME 10:17 PROM: 05/23/2016 TO: 06/10/2016 

BABK AC: AL 

PAL COUl PAYROLr. PU 09 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NET SALARIES 

PAL COIJl PA-nuJLI. PU 09 2016 016-202-100 SALARIBS PAYABLE NET SALl\RIES 

C-T .Ii .P. 09 2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES SUPPLIES - PRNT OVG 

SPARKL1! & SIER SPR 09 2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES SUPPLIES-WATER/RENTAL 

09 2016 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT COPIER - MAY 

LEXIS J!IEXIS RISK SOLDTI 09 2016 015-565-402 FISC. TUIT. BOND. REGISTRA PROF FEES - APRIL 

09 2016 015-565-426 TRAVEL TRAVEL REIMB. 

AI.ERE TOXICOLOGY SERVIC 09 2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES CONTRACT SVS. 

AI.ERE TOXICOLOGY SERVIC 09 2016 016-565-414 CONTRACT SERVICES CONTRACT SVS. 

PAI.LS COUlt'.1 GRNR PU 09 2016 015-565-415 UTILITIES UTIL-LONG DIST. 

09 2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES SUPPLIES 

ROBKRTSO  � 09 2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES APPT. CARDS 

PAL coaBTr GRl PU 09 2016 015-565-402 FISC. TUIT. BOND. REGISTRA PROF FEB'S- FISCAL FEES 
09 2016 016-565-402 FISC. TUIT. BOND. REGISTRA PROF FEES- FISCAL FEES 

DATH 

05/26/2016 

05/26/2016 

05/27/2016 

05/27/2016 

05/27/2016 

G5/27 /2016 

0 5/27 /20l.6 

0 5/27/2016 

05/27/2016 

05/27/2016 

05/27/2016 

�5/27/2016 

05/27/2016 
05/27/2016 

ro 1ilO 

ADULT 

CCP#l 

AD PROB 

AD PROB 

AD PROB 

AD PROB 

AD PROB 

CCP 

AD PROB 

AD PROB 

AD PROB 

AD PROB 

BASIC 
CCP 

13, 739 .28 
--- ------ -- - CHKll 

13,739.28 5893 

1,489.90 
----------- - Clll 

1,489.90 5894 

22.68 
--- ------ -- - Clll 

2:L68 5897 

20.37 
--- --------- CHKI 

20-37 5898 

147.00 
---------- -- Cl 

147.0ll 5899 

50.00 
------------ CHQ 

50.00 5900 

45.36 
------------ CHQ 

45.36 5901 

38.00 
------------ CHJ:JI 

38.00 5902 

24.00 
------------ CBKjJ 

24.00 5903 

3.39 
------------ CBKlJ 

3.39 5904 

21.92 
- -- - --- -- -- - CHKIJ 

21.92 5905 

134.40 
- -- ---- -- -- - Cli 

134 .4 0 5!106 

283.15 
133.89 

- -- ---- ----- Cli 
417.114 5907 
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DATE U6/15/2016 TIME 10,17 FR<JM, 05/23/2016 TQ, 06/10/2016 
BMm ACal, AL 

CXlRR� SOFl.'l SO 09 2016 015-555-301 SUPPLIES 

09 2016 015-565-415 UTILITIES 

BARBARA J - SHARP 09 2016 015-565-426 TRAVEL 

c_T_w_p_ 10 2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

SPARXLETS & SIKRXA SPR 10 2016 015-565-301 SUPPLIES 

A TO Z TIRE 

10 2016 015-565-352 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

OB 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
OB 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
OB 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
OB 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
OB 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & TUBES 
OB 2016 039-620-353 TIRES & 'l'lES 

ITEM/.REl 

SUPPLIES - JONE 2016 

UTILITIES-INTERNET 

TRAVEL REIMB. 

SUPP'S-PRNT OVG 

SUPP'S-WATER/RENTAL 

COPIER - JONE 

2-TIRES 
4-TIRES-PU!l307 
HT!l5-4 TIRES 
4-TIRES 
4-TIRES 
CREDIT MEMO 

OB 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L JEREMY SMITH 
OB 2016 Ol.0-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ZACHARY HUGHES 

BHEC!lEM EQUIPMEl,DlC 08 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BLilBCl & THOMilS, I.LP 08 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

BRAZOS V1IL BQ!lIPMEl OB 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

CRl TKXAS prmr,um 08 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
08 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

4-C!IN SAW CHAINS 

COREY HENDERSON 

BC#4-WDIDSCREEN 

TRASH DAY(R-BOD) 
TRASH DAY(R-BOD) 

DATE PO BO 

05/3.l/2016 AD PROB 

05/31/2016 AD PROB 

05/31/2016 AD PROB 

06/07/2016 AD PROB 

06/07/2016 AD PROB 

06/07/2016 AD PROB 

05,123,12016 R & B 
05/23/2016 R & B 
05/23/2016 R & B 
05/23/2016 R & B 
05/23/2016 R & B 
05/23/2016 R & B 

05/23/2016 CTYCT 
05/23/2016 CTYCT 

05/23/2016 R&B 

05/23/2016 CTYCT 

()5/23/2016 R&B 

05,123/201.6 R &B 
05/23/201.6 R &B 

1,393.00 
- ----------- c:eIA 

1,393- 00 5908 

40.00 
------ ------ CBK# 

40.00 5909 

57.24 
- ----------- CBKJI 

57 . 24 5911l 

23.26 
------------ CBK# 

23.26 5911 

30.23 
---------- -- CBKll 

30.23 5912 

169.DS 
- ----------- Clll 

169 . 05 5!113 

417.20 
651.84 

1,122.76 
1,030.84 
2 .. 10.s.20 

108.16-
- ----------- CBKi 

5�222.68 !12727 

220.00 
360.00 

------------ Cl!Ki 
5811.lJO 92728 

83.95 
- ----------- Cl. 

83.96 9272!1 

1,155.46 
------------ CBK# 

1�155_40 92730 

149.85 
------------ Cl 

149.85 92731 

93.75 
93.75 

--------- -- - CHK• 
187.50 92732 
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DA'.l'E 06/15/2016 Til'IB 10:17 CHECK REGISTER 
JIL CHBCKS 

11ROM, 05/23/2016 TQ, 06/10/2016 
BANK AC' AL 

 � 

CERTRAr. TEXAS prJBT.IS 08 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
08 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 

CHASB CARD SBRVICBS 08 2016 010-475-428 TRAINING 

ITEK/REl 

TRASH  
TRASH  

ONr.INE: TRNG 

08 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE r. JOSHDA PAGE 

08 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L BRIANE PIPER 
08 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE r. DET HRNG{S/12/10) 

CCli'!l? CClilSOR C 08 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

COUl!IT! IlRJIATIOH RBSO 08 2016 010-409-462 COMPUTOR 

Dil!lilE 1'!ICBl 08 2016 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

EVANS OIL COMPABY, me 08 2016 039-620-330 FURL & O ir. EXPENSE 
08 2016 039-620-330 FlJE'L & orr. EXPENSE 
08 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
08 2016 010-475-330 FIJE'L/VBHICLll M/A 

FAL FARM & ADTO SIPL 08 2016 010-660-301 SUPPLIES 
08 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLI ES 

FLOl Bl CO . OF T OS 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICB/SUPPr.IBS 
08 2016 O:L0-561-333 FOOD SBRVICE/SUPPr.IBS 

08 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

08 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

Bl & OLSON P C 08 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

DROO SCREENING-ROGER TO 

30 BMAir.8-APR 

TRNG-MEAL RBIMB 

FUEL-APRir. 2016 
FUEL-A!'Rir. 2016 
FUEL-APR 2016 
FUEL-APR 2fl16 

PADLOCK/SIGN 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

BREAD{05/06/16) 
BREAD { 05/13/16) 

05 FORD PICKUP REPAIRS 

HT#3-PI!lTr.B HOOK 

PO NO 

05/23/2016 R & B 
05/23/2016 R & B 

05/23/2016 DA 

05/23/2016 82ND 
05/23/2016 CTYCT 
05/23/2()16 82ND 

05/23/2016 R & B 

05/23/2016 CT'[ 

05/23/2016 TAX AC 

05/23/2016 R & B 
05/23/2016 R &B 
05/23/2016 MAI!lT 
05/23/2016 DA 

05/23/201 6 FOBP 
05/23/2016 R & B 

05/23/2016 JAIL 
05/23/2016 JAIL 

05/23/2016 R&B 

05/23/2016 R&B 

05/23/2016 CTY 

Cl00 PAGE 3 

llATaI 
Al«l1l COi 

101.25 
93.75 

------------ Cl 
195.00 92733 

530.00 
------------ Cl 

530.00 92734 

600.00 
500.00 
350.00 

------------ Cl!KO 
1,450.00 92735 

57.DO 
------------ Cl!KIJ 

57.00 92736 

6D.QO 
------------ anti 

Go.no 92737 

1.4.05 
------------ ant II 

14-05 92738 

722.38 
7,813.36 

33..39 
111.69 

------------ ant II 
8#67.1_82 92739 

12.15 
784.42 

------------ anti 
796.57 92740 

45.00 
45.()0 

------------ Cl!Ki 
90.00 92741 

5,641.70 
------------ Cl!Ki 

5,641. 70 92742 

311.75 
------------ Cl!Ki 

311. 75 927fl 

350.00 
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DATB 06/15/2016 TIMH 10,17 C8ECJ( RBGISTER 
ALI. CHBCKS 

FROM, 05/23/2016 '.l\'.l, 06/10/2016 
BAi AC' ALI. 

VBli HME PP AC llUMBER 

HOLT CAT OB 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

� COIOIDlCATICJl!IS 08 2016 010-562-301 SUPPLIES 

J_ SCOT CROCKE'1, D-0- 08 2016 010-409-410 HEALTH ADMINISTRATOR 

JAYBl!E'S COMPO'n RKPAI oa 2016 010-403-301 SUPPLIES 
oa 2016 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
08 2016 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 

08 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

JOBliNY ii. SEILBY, JR_ 08 2016 010-660-486 CONTRACT LABOR 

JTC TIRE SERVICE 08 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

JlIDGK KDlilARD p - M1IGRB OS 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

JUDGK l'IaDIEC. BRABDOB G 08 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

KEITH-'S ACE BARDl 08 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

KONE, :me 08 2016 070-520-460 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE 

GR#l.-INDICATOR/VALVE 

7 FREQ LIC RE!IEIOAS 

CONTRACT/CO.DOCTOR 

INSTALL ANTI VIRUS 
COMP SERV 
COPSYNC SVC 

ITIO-C/S 

PARK MANAGEMENT FEE 

PU#307-4 TIRES MOUNT/BA 

TRAVEL-VIS JUDGE 

TRAVEL-VIS JUDGE 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 

ELEV MAINT-MAY 

LACI: JAMBS, LPCS,LCDC,L 08 2016 010-561-414 CONTRACT DR./MENTAl HEALTH INMATE MNTL HLTH 
08 2016 010·561-U4 CONTRACT DR./ME!ITAl HEALTH MNTL HLTH ON-CALL 
OS 2016 010-561·301 SUPPLIES PSYC TBST(2) 

l'O J!K) 

05/23/2016 R & B 

05/23/2016 BMMGT 

05/23/2016 .JAIL 

05/23/2016 CTYCIK 
05/23/2016 AUDIT 
05/23/2016 CTY 

05/23/2016 82ND 

05/23/2016 FOBP 

05/ 23/2016 R & B 

05/23/2016 82ND 

05/23/2016 B2ND 

05/ 23/2016 R & B 

05/2 3/2016 CRTHS 

05/ 23/2016 JAIL 
05/23/2016 JAIL 
05/2 3/2016 JAIL 

CHIUOO PAGR 4 

BATCH 
AMOUBT co 

--------- --- CHKt 
350 .00 92744 

144-70 
------------ ClI 

144- ?O 92745 

300_00 

300.00 

82.SO 

82.50 

12(1.00 
70 .00 

120.00 

ClI 
92746 

Cl 
92747 

Cl 
310.00 92748 

275.00 
------------ CBXj! 

275.00 92749 

1.,200.00 
------------ Cl 

l., 200. Oil 92750 

68.00 

68.011 

40.60 
-------- - --

40.60 

41.13 
------------

41.13 

500.40 
- -------- ---

500-40 

415.59 
------ -----

415.59 

240.00 
250.00 
2110.00 

- -------- ---
770.00 

Cl 
92751 

CBKl 
92752 

CBKil 
92?53 

CHKll 
92?54 

CHK# 
92?55 

CHKll 
92756 
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DATB 06/15/2016 TIME 10,17 CHECK REGISTER 
AL CHECKS 

VKRDORJUIME 

LISA ZGl 

MlON TRI-GAS. IlJC _ 

PP AC IilDMBKR AC Nl 

08 2016 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
08 2016 010-499-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

OB 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

OB 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

1!1TIOHAL BUSIB FORNI OB 2016 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 

NORA FARAH OB 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
OB 21ll6 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
OB 21ll6 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
OB 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
OB 2()16 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

OAK � - HDUSTOH DIV OB 2016 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
OB 2Gl6 010-561-333 FOOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

OFFICE DBPOr OB 2016 010-510-301 SUPPLIES 
OB 2016 010-400-301 SUPPLIES 

OFFICE DBPOr CREDIT PLA OB 2016 010-560-301 SUPPLIES 

PA'.l'TIL,BRDlil!f & HIL,L OB 21ll6 010-409-401 AUDIT FEES 

PERY OFFICE PLUS OB 2016 010-497-301 SUPPLIES 
OB 2016 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 
OB 2016 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 
OB 2016 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 
OB 2016 010-495-301 SUPPLIES 
OB 2016 010-409-331 COPIER EXPENSE 

.! PROGRESSIVE li1!STR SOI.UT OB 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
'i 
LL. 

.. 
� 
In 

<D 
� 

0 
N 
-
0 
"' 
-
<D 
0 

PROM' 05/23/2016 TOo 
BARX AC: AL 

ITEM/REASON 

TRNG-MILEAGE REIMB 
TRNG-MEAL REI IMB 

AC REPAIR 

ACETYLENE/HIGH PRESSURE 

STNIJG HEIGHT TABLE 

ITIO-C/S 
ITIO-C/S 
ITIO-C/S 
ITIO-C/S 
I'l'IO-C/S 

MILK(05/11/16) 
CREDIT MEMO 

RESTROOM SIGN 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 

FINJ\NCEl/LATE CHRG 

INTERIM BILLING-2015 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
8 CS LTR COPY PAPER 
2 CS LTR COPY PAPER 
3 RMS LGL PAPER 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
3 CS LGL COPY PAPER 

TRASH DAY 

06/10/2016 cmnoo P� 5 

BATCH 
DATB PO l!IO 1!MOWIT com: 

05/23/2016 TAX AC 137.00 
05/23/2016 TAX AC 10.71 

------------ a!Kll 
147_71 92757 

05/23/2016 JAIL 231.39 
------------ a!Kll 

231.39 92758 

05/23/2016 R & B 30-30 
--- --------- a!Kll 

30-30 92759 

05/23/2016 TREAS 558-00 
------------ ClI 

558-00 92760 

05/23/2016 B2ND 215 _oo 
05/23/2016 B2ND 275.00 
05/23/2016 B2ND 175-00 
05/23/2016 B2ND 275.00 
05/23/2016 B2ND 275.00 

------------ CHU 
1,275_00 92761 

05/23/2016 JAIL 57.80 
05/23/2{)16 JAIL 2.89-

---------- -- CHU 
54.91 92762 

05/23/2016 CTYJlJD 10.99 
05/23/2016 CTYJlJD 46.35 

------------ CHJ:I 
57.34 92763 

05/23/2016 S/O 54. 91 
------------ CHI 

54_91 92764 

05/23/2016 CTY 5,.700.00 
------------ Cl# 

5,700.00 92765 

05/23/2016 TREAS 45.40 
05/23/2016 CTY 348.72 
05/23/2016 CTY 87.18 
05/23/2016 CTY 21. {)6 
05/23/2016 AUDIT 13.44 
05/23/2016 CTY 210 .48 

------------ C!IKI 
726.28 92766 

05/23/2016 R & B 1,601.35 
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DATE 06/15/2016 TDolE 10:17 F!roM: 05/23/2016 70: 06/10/2016 
BNilX AC: AL 

QUILL CORPORATIOl!J 

PP AC NUMBER AC HAMB 

08 2016 039-620-574 TRASH DAYS 
OB 2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-.JP#4 

08 2016 051-550-491 TOBACCO GRANT REFUND 

RA� EIJGEl!I RUSHING 08 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
08 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 
08 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

RIJO BQlJIPMI CO 08 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

TRASH DAY 
PCTf!4 TRASH P /U 

DVD BURNER 

ITIO-CPS REV 
ITIO-CPS REV 
ITIO-CPS ADOP 

GR#16-PARTS/RBPAIRS 

POHO 

05/23/2016 R & B 
05/23/2016 JPl!4 

05/23/2016 CONjf l. 

05/23/2016 82ND 
05/23/2016 82ND 
05/23/2016 82ND 

05/23/201.6 R&B 

08 2016 036-475-301 SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/RENTAL MAR-MAY 05/23/2016 DA 

ROBERT StEVEfl SEmltP 08 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L MOD HRNG(5/10/16) 
08 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L ELVIN WORTHY 

SECRETARY OF STATE 08 2016 010-490-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION N TAYI.OR-REGISTRATION 

08 2016 010-561-330 FOEL & OIL EXPENSE FUEL-APRIL 2016 

STN!f SCl 08 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L APPEAL-ATTY PEES 
08 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L APPBAL-EXPS 

08 2016 010-475-428 TRAINING 

SYSCO CBNTRAL Tl!Xl, IN 08 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
OB 2016 010-561-333 FOD SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
08 2016 010-561-332 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 

TAC - UHEl'IPL PmID 08 2016 010-409-395 MISCELLM!EOUS EXPENSE 

KATHRYN JO GILLIAM 

FOD SVC(OS/05/16) 
FOD SVC(05/12/16) 
CUSTODIAL SUP(05/12/16) 

ANN'L RESERVE DEFICIT 

05/23/2016 82ND 
05/23/201.6 82ND 

G5/23/20l.6 ELBCTI 

05/23/2016 JAIL 

GS/23/2016 B2ND 
G5/23/2016 82ND 

GS/23/2016 DA 

G5/23/2016 JAIL 
05/23/2016 JAIL 
05/23/2016 JAIL 

G5/23/2016 CTY 

cma.oo PAGB 6 

Bl!.TCl 
AMOm1T com;: 

2.,,884-75 
41 - 78 

------------ CHKll' 
4,527.88 !12767 

34.98 
------------ CHKi 

34.98 !12768 

350.00 
500.00 
500.00 

--------- -- - CHKll' 
1,350-00 !1276!1 

1,426.63 
------- ----- CHKi 

1.,426.63 !12770 

63 .02 
------------ CHKI 

63 • 02 !12Til 

300.00 
6,212.50 

------------ CHKll' 
6,51.2.50 92772 

150.00 
------------ Cl!Ki 

l.50 .00 !12773 

36.48 
--- --------- CHKll' 

36.4.8 92774 

480.00 
64.79 

------------ CHKI 
544.79 92Tl5 

235.00 
------- ---- - CHKll' 

235.00 !12776 

706.90 
553.98 
294.90 

------------ CHKI 
1,.555.78 927Tl 

9,690.17 
------------ CHKll' 

.9,.fi9D.17 92778 
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DATB D6/J.5/2D16 TIME 10,17 !'ROM, 05 /23/2016 TQ, 06/10/2016 
BARK AC r' AL 

CUD.OD PAGE 7 

Vl!HDOR Jl 

TBXAS .lSOCIATIOl'l 01' CO G8 2Gl6 OlG-4 99-42S TRAINING & EOOCATION 
G8 2016 010-499-42S TRAINING & EDIJCATION 

TIRJOIS( RBUTBRS - WEST 08 2016 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 
08 2016 030-460-301 LAW BOOKS-SUPPLIES 

08 2016 010-457-443 RENT OFFICE SPACE 

'.lRAC'l SlPLY CREDIT P 08 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OS 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

UNil'IRST CORPORATOl 

08 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OS 2016 039-620-351 PARTS � REPAIRS 

08 2016 010-561-301 SUPPLIES 

OS 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
OS 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
OS 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

ITIX/REASOH 

TRNG-L.ZGARBA 
TRNG-D.MICHALK 

r.AJi BK SUBSCRIP 
r.AJi BK SUBSCRIP 

RENT ON OFFICE SPACE 

AIR COMPRESSOR 
r.AWNMOWER TRAILER 

2-BLACK TARPS 
HTl!5-VALVE 

TOLL ClRGEIS 

UNIFORM.S-5/3/2016 
UNIFORM.S-5/10/2016 
UNIFORM.S-5/17/2016 

JIIL JUVRlID 08 2016 Ol.0-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L DANGELO WRIGHT 
08 2016 Ol.0-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L HARVEY WBLLS 
08 2016 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JUVENILE L FREDRICK TYLER 

XKROX BUSINES SBRVICES 08 2016 011-403-332 C.CLRK RCRDS-MGMT/PRESERVA ARCH RHC PAPER 

GS 2016 010-560-462 COPIER LEASE COPIER LBASE-APR 

08 2016 670-520-451 COUNTY BUILDING REPAIRS PIPE/FLANGE 

MII:l'Ofi ALBRIGHT OB 2016 039-620-42S TRAINING & EDUCATION TRAINING-HOTEL REIMB 

DATE 

05/23/2016 
05/23/2016 

05/23/2016 
05/23/2016 

05/23/2016 

05/23/2016 
05/23/2016 

05/23/2016 
05/23/20J.6 

05/23/2016 

05/23/2016 
05/23/2016 
05/23/2016 

05/23/2016 
05/23/2016 
05/23/2016 

05/23/2016 

05/23/2016 

05/25/2016 

PO NO 
Bl!.'l'Or 

1IMOUl CODE 

TAX AC 200.00 
TAX AC 245.DO 

------------ CljJ 
445.00 92779 

LAWLIB 322.04 
LAW LIB 1,017.88 

------------ CJ!Ki 
1,339.92 92781l 

JP!l3 250.0() 
------------ Cl!KjJ 

250.00 92781 

R & B 629.99 
R & B 678.97 

- -------- --- CJ!KjJ 
1,308.96 92782 

R & B 259.90 
R & B 610.0() 

------------ Cl!Kil 
869.90 92783 

JAIL 5.Bl. 
- ------ -- --- Cl!Kil 

5.81 92784 

R & B 154.62 
R & B 126.17 
R & B 107.26 

------ - - ---- Cl!Ki 
388.05 92785 

82ND 600.00 
CTYCT 200.00 
CTYCT 775.00 

--------- --- Cli 
1,575.00 92781i 

CTYCLK 381.02 
------------ CBKj! 

381.02 92787 

S/O 155.53 
--- --------- Cl 

155.53 927811 

CRTHSE 53.78 
------------ Cl!Ki 

53. 78 92789 

05/25/2016 R & B 334.47 
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DATB 0 6/15/2016 TIMI! 10:17 CHECK RBGISTER 
AL CHBCKS 

VBl - PP ACCODl NIJMBER AC NAM8 

08 2016 039 -620-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 
08 20l.6 039-620-428 TRAINING & EDUCATION 

DB n«>T1"El 08 2016 029-455-301 SUPPLIES 
08 2016 029-455-301 SUPP LIBS 

li COIKl!ICATIO 08 2016 029-455-423 INTERNET 
08 2016 010-458-420 PHONE 

li CCIMl«lCATIO 08 2016 010-457-420 PHONE 
08 2016 029-455-423 INTERNET 

FAL  GRWR PU 08 2016 020-340-406 FEES 
08 2016 020-340-407 BONDS 

DEPAR'.nmN'r OP Il 08 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
08 2016 Ol.0-456-420 PHONE 
08 2016 010-56-0-420 TELEPHONE 
08 2016 Ol.0-561-420 TELEPHONE 
08 2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

FAL CIJUl TAX ASS 08 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
08 20l.6 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
08 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 
08 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

PAL  PAYROLL :FU 08 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

PAL WOBn PAYROLL ro 08 2016 038-202- 1 00 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL  PAYROL FU 08 2-016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 

PAL  PAYROL ro 08 2016 086-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll 

l'ROl'I: 05/23/2016 TO: 06/10/2016 cmuoo PAGE 8 
llARK AC: AL 

BATCH 
I'l'!lM/Ol DA'.l'E PO lID AMOUl <DDE 

TRAINING-MILEAGE REIMB 05/2 5/ 2016 R & B 222.00 
TRAINING-MEAL REIMB 0 5/25/2016 R & B 81-97 

--- ---- ----- ClIJ 
6311.44 92790 

TRAINING-MILEAGE REIMB 05/25/ 2016 JP#2 139.70 
TRAINING-HOTEi:. REIMB 05/25/2016 JP#2 211-89 

------------ ClIJ 
351-59 92791 

INTERNET 05/25/2016 JP#4. 54.99 
PHONE SERVICE 05/2 5/2016 JP#4 14L78 

------------ CHKIJ 
196.77 92792 

PHONE SERVICE 05/25/2016 JP#3 115. 65 
INTERNET 05/25/2016 JP#3 35.00 

------- ----- CHKIJ 
150.65 92793 

CIVIL FEES 05/25/ 2016 S/_O 800.00 
BOND FEES 05/25/2016 S/O 96<LOO 

----------- - CHKIJ 
1,760.00 92794 

COURTHOUSE 05/_25/ 2016 CRTHSE 361 . 96 
COMMllRCE STREET 05/25/2016 JP#2 2.20 
SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 05/25/ 2016 S/0 io.37 
r.AW ENFORCEMENT CENTER 05/25/2016 JAIL l.4. 86 
ROAD & BRIDGE DEPARTMENT 05/25/ 2016 R & B 0.69 

------------ ClIJ 
391>-08 92795 

STATE INSPECTION 05/25/2016 R & B 22.00 
STATE INSPECTION 05/25/2016 R & B 22.00 
STATE INSPECTION 05/25/2016 R & B 22.00 
STATE INSPECTION 05/25/2016 R & B 22.00 

------------ Cl!KIJ 
811.00 92796 

NET SALARIES 05/26/2016 59,959.95 
------------ C!I 

59, 959.95 92797 

NET SALARIES 05/26/2016 911 541. 81 
------------ C!il 

541-81 92798 

NET SALARIES 05/2 6/2016 R & B 21,264.37 
------------ CHKIJ 

21,264.37 92799 

NET SALARIES 05/26/2016 845.51 
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IlTB 06/15/2016 TIME 10,17 

VKNORJUIME pp AC NIJMBEl 

FAL CO1 PAYROLL PU OB 2016 087-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

ALLISOl!l JOBliSOl 

OB 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OB 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OB 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OB 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

OB 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

AXA EQUITABL IB!lUI-VES 09 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

09 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2()16 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OS 2()16 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OB 2016 OB'J-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2()16 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2()16 016-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OB 2()16 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OS 2016 OS?-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 ll.0-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
08 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
08 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

08 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
08 2016 03 9-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OS 2016 010-2()2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
OS 2016 039-2()2-1()0 SALARIES PAYABLE 

09 2016 015-2()2-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 
09 2016 015-202-1()0 SALARI!lS PAYABLE 

PROK' 05/23/2016 TO, 
BAH](  AL 

�Oil 

NET SALARIES 

AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 
AFLAC 

CRT ORDER RETIRE REIMB 

DEF COMP 
DEF COMP 

GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 
GUARDIAN INS 

PRE-LEGAL 
PRE-LEGAL 
PRE-LEGAL 
PRE-LEGAL 

CREDIT ONION 
CREDIT ONION 

06/10/2016 ClOO PJ!GE 9 

BATCH. 
IlTB PO NO .l CODE 

------------ C!IKll 
945_51 92800 

05/2 6/2016 1,.110_15 
------------ C!IKll 

l..,l.10-15 92801 

05/31/ 2016 642.03 99 
05/31/2016 168.99 99 
05/31/2016 250.54 99 
05/31/2016 150.62 99 
05/31/2016 642.01 99 
05/31/ 2016 168.99 99 
05/31/ 2016 250.51 99 
05/31/ 2016 l.50.62 99 

------------ CHKI 
2.,424_31 92802 

05/31/ 2016 200.00 99 
------------ Cl 

200.00 92803 

05/ 3J./20J.6 45.00 99 
OS/31/20J.6 45.00 99 

------------ CHQ 
90.00 921104 

05/ 3J./ 2016 15.65 99 
05/31/2016 19.91 99 
05/3J./2016 442.48 99 
05/ 31/2016 21.53 99 
05/ 31Z2016 20.27 99 
05/31/2016 254.53 99 
05/ 31/2016 15.65 99 
05/31/2015 19. 91 99 
05/JJ./2016 442.38 99 
05/31/2016 21.53 99 
05/31/2016 20.28 99 
05/31/2016 254.42 99 
05/31/2016 595.75 99 
05/31/2016 595.12 99 

------------ C!IKll 
2,739.41 92805 

05/ 31/2016 59.lll 99 
05/31/2016 44.86 99 
05/31/2016 59.79 99 
05/ 31./2016 44.84 99 

--------- --- C!IKI 
209-30 92806 

05/31./2016 20.00 99 
05/31/2016 20.00 99 



DAD 06/15/2016 TIME 10,17 CHECK R&GIS'rER l'ROPI, 05/23/2016 ro, 06/10/2016 Cl00 PAGE 10 
"' AL CHECKS BARK  : AL "' BATa! 0 - VBNDOR HAMB PP AC RIJHBHR.  - I'l'EM/REA.SOl DATE PO !ID llMOrnlT CODE <D 
N 
C! ------------ CHKll 
0. 40-110 92807 

l!IATIOHKIDE RHTIRlDI S 09 2016 015-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONWIDE 05/31/2016 50_00 99 
09 2016 015-202-1.DO SALARIES PAYABLE NATIONWIDE 05/3'.l/2016 50_00 99 

------------ CHKll 
10!Lll0 32808 

TAC HEBP 08 2016 010-202-100 SALARilS PAYABLE TAC (BCBS! 05/:H/2!!16 1,!153.35 99 
<D OS 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS 05/31/2!!16 421-58 99 
c 09 2016 115-202-100 SALARilS PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 210_79 99 .. 
� 08 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 1, 053 . .95 99 .. 08 2016 010-400-202 GROUP INSURANCE !2) TAC (BCBS) 05/31Z2016 1,204.44 99 .., .., 08 2016 010-403-202 GROUP INSURANCE !3) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 1,S06.66 99 .. 08 2016 010-450-202 GROUP INSURANCE {3) TAC (BCBS) 05/3:L/2016 1,S06.66 99 ., 
� OS 2016 010-456-202 GROUP INSURANCE {1) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 602-22 99 
� OS 2016 010-457-202 GROUP INSURANCE {l) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 602.22 99 
1:- OS 2016 010-458-202 GROUP INSURANCE {l) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 602 - 22 99 

08 2016 010-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE {5) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 l.,S06.66 99 
00 2016 010-490-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 602.22 99 
08 2016 010-495-202 GROUP INSURANCE {3) TAC. (BCBS) 05/31/2016 l.,806.66 99 
0 8  2016 010-497-202 GROUP INSURANCE {2) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 1,204.44 99 
08 2016 010-499-202 GROUP INSURANCE {4.5) TAC (BCSS) 05/31/2016 2,408.88 99 
08 2016 010-510-202 GROUP INSURANCE {2) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 1,204.44 99 
08 2016 010-550-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 602.22 99 
08 2016 010-551-202 GROUP INSURANCE {1) TAC (BCBS) 05/31./2016 602.22 99 
08 2016 010-552-202 GROUP INSURANCE {l) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2V16 602.22 99 
OS 2016 010-553-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 602.22 99 
OS 2016 010-560-202 GROUP INSURANCE (l.3) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2fll.6 6,.022.20 99 
08 2016 010-561-202 GROUP INSURANCE (15) TAC ( BCBS ) 05/31/2016 6,624.42 99 
08 2016 010-562-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC !BCBS) 05/31/2016 602.22 99 
08 2016 010-665-202 GROUP INSURANCE (1) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 602.22 99 
08 2016 03 9-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 421.58 99 
08 2016 039-620-202 GROUP INSURANCE (25) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 13,2-tS.B'i 99 
08 2016 OS?-475-202 GROUP INSURANCE TAC !BCBS) 05/31/2016 602 .22 99 
09 2016 110-570-202 GROUP INSURANCE (8) TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 4,817.76 99 
09 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLll TAC (BCBS) 05/31/2016 210. 79 99 

----------- - C!IKll 
53,959-12 92809 

TBXAS LIFE Il!IS • CD_ 08 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE INS 05/31/2016 156.10 99 
OB 201.6 039-202-l!JO SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE INS 05/31/2016 37.61 99 

"' 09 201.6 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE INS 05/31/2016 28.08 99 .. 
08 20l.6 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE INS 05/31/2016 156.10 99 0 

.. OB 2016 039-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE INS 05/31/2016 37.61 99 
'6 09 201.6 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE LIFE INS Cl5/31/2016 28.08 .99 
::I 

------------ CHKll «( 
443.58 !1281.0 

>. 
.. 
c: 08 2016 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE l\FLAC PREMIUl'lS 05/27/2016 J.05.35 
::I 

------- ----- CHKt' 0 
u 105.35 928ll 
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PP AC �  1mME 

OB 2016 010-202-100 SALARIRS PAYABLE 

P:IUOl.S OJlE GKl'IKRl PIJ OB 2016 010-340-404 FEES OF OFFICB-CO.CLERK 

09 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
09 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 
09 2016 039-620-235 UNIFORMS 

l'R(JM, 05/23/2016 70, 06/10/2016 
Bl ACUAJNI ' AL 

1Tl!l'l/REl 

HEALTH INS!JRl\NCE 

IlA'.l'K 

05/27/2016 

PO HO 

LONNIE Hl\RIS 

UNIFORMS-2/23/2016 
UNIFORMS-3/01/2016 
UNIFORMS-3/0S/2016 

05/31/2016 

06/02/2016 
06/02/2016 
06/02/2016 

R & B 
R & B 
R & B 

Cl100 P1IGE 11 

BA'l'OI 
A!l!OUR' COIE 

3,613.32 
------------ Cl 

3, 613 .32 92812 

117.00 
------------ Cl 

117.00 92813 

236.36 
111. 98 
111. 9a 

------- ----- CBKjj 
460.32 92014 

09 2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 1'1TER/REAGAN BARN 06/02/2016 R & B 46.23 

llEST BRAZOS ll SUP 09 2016 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

CHILTO!I 'l SUPY & 09 201 6 010-458-444 UTILITIES-JP#4 

NAVASOTA VAL Er.BCTRI 09 201 6 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 
09 2016 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 

l!EilRT OF TKXl ELECTRIC 09 2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
09 2016 010-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 

P:IUOl.S  TAX AS 09 2016 039-620-351 PARTS & REPAIRS 

09 2016 010-5 61-441 GAS 

ATMOS llKl!RGY 09 2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 

CITY OF UJ'J.T 09 2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

09 2016 010-560-421 TELETYPB & RADIO 

WATER SERVICE 06/02/2016 JP#4 

SEW!lR SERVICE 06/02/2016 JP#4 

COMICATION TOWER/TRI 06/02/2016 
COMI>!UNICATION TOWER/HWY 06/02/2016 

CONCESSION STAND 06/02/2016 FOBP 
YARD LIGHTS ONLY 06/02/2016 FOBP 

------------
46.23 

47.1!4 
------ --- --

47.84 

50.25 
------- -----

50.25 

lS .55 
146.54 

------------
165.09 

326.33 
45.00 

------------
371.33 

STATE INSP!lCTION 06/03/2016 R & B 7.50 

LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTER 06/03/2016 ,JAIL 108.61 
------------

108.61 

COURTHOUSE 06/03/2016 55.60 
--- ---- -----

55.60 

LOT CO BARN/WATER 06/06/2016 55.20 
--- ---- ---- -

55.20 

SHERIFF/CELLULAR 06/06/2016 S/O 21JL12 

CHKll 
92815 

CHKll 
92816 

ClI 
92817 

Cl 
928I8 

Cl 
92819 

Cljj 
92820 

CBKj 
92821 

Cl!Kjj 
92822 

CHKll 
92823 
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DATE 06/15/2016 TIMI! 10:17 CHECK REGISTER 
ALI. CEIBCKS 

VERDOR JINIE 

AT&T 

pp AC ll 

09 2016 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 
09 2016 010-456-420 PHONE 
09 2016 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 
09 2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 
09 2016 036-561-420 TELEPHONE 

f'O'ti'E COUN'li SHERIF'S 09 2016 010-409-400 LEGAL AID 

09 2016 010-409-395 MISCELLl\NEIOUS EXPENSE 

sma:c 09 2016 010-409-395 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSE 

CITY 01' MlU!Lil 09 2016 010-4()9-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
09 2016 010-409-440 UTILITIES COURTHOUSE 
09 2016 Ol.0-456-443 UTILITIES-JP#2 
09 20:L6 Ol.0-561-442 WATER 
09 2016 Ol.0-660-446 UTILITIES FOBP 
09 2016 039-620-444 UTILITIES - ROAD & BRIDGE 

lil-limRT Cl»'lMl/Rl'CS 09 20:L6 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 
09 2016 039-620-336 OPERATING SUPPLIES 

STATE COMP"1'R 09 2016 045-620-393 CIJLVERTS 

HBlTBRS RESOURCE, I 09 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

llILSOl CDLVBRTS. Il 09 2016 045-620-393 CIJLVERTS 
09 2016 045-620-393 CIJLVERTS 

JOEL STIJART !YJ 09 2016 045-623-425 HAULING 
09 2016 045-623-425 HAULING 
09 2016 045-623-425 HAULING 

FROK: 05/23/2016 TO: 06/10/2016 
BDX AC: AL 

ITBl/RBl 

COURTHOUSE 
PHONES 
SHERIFF DEPARTMENT 
ROAD & BRIDGE DEPARTMENT 
911 ADDRESSING 

CIVIL PROCESSING FEE 

PO llO 

06/06/2016 
06/06/2016 JP!l2 
06/05/2016 S/0 
06/06/2016 R & B 
06/G6/2016 911 

06/06/2(116 

Cl00 PAGB 12 

BATCH 
AMCXl COIE 

- --------- CHKI 
218 _ 12 92824 

1.,384-76 
33_45 

is2_22 
22.60 
22-1 5 

------------ Cli 
1,645-18 92825 

75.00 
------------ Cl 

75_00 92 826 

INTERSET/PllNALT'l 06/06/2016 AUD ITO 78.47 
------ -- -- CIO 

78-47 92827 

MEALS-JURY 06/07/2016 82ND 17.96 
--------- --- Clll 

17-96 92828 

COURTHOUSE/BRIDGE STRET 06/10/2016 CRTHSE 207.40 
134 CRAIK STREET 06/10/2016 ADULT 93.01 
336 COMMERCE STREET 06/10/2016 Jpjf 2 93.61 
2847 HWY 6 06/10/2016 JAIL 1,370.89 
FALLS ON BRAZOS PARK 06/10/2016 FOBP 59. 80 
511 BRIDGE STREET 06/10/2016 R & B 133. 98 

--- - - - -- CHKll 
1,959-29 92898 

RAIN PONCHOS/MOUSE 06/10/2016 R & B 34.70 
STITCHES 06/10/2016 R & B 27.28 

--- -------- CHKll 
61-98 9289.'J 

SALES TAX 06/06/2016 Fl'!LR 130-76 
------------ CHKI 

13!1_ 76 2163 

T/L BOTTOM ASH RAlil 06/09/2016 PCTU 226-70 
------------ CHKi 

226-70 2164 

CULVERT-CITY OF LOTT 06/09/2016 604-20 
CULVERT 06/09/2016 301-20 

-- --- -- - CHKi 
9 05 - 40 2165 

HAULING-CR 162, 159 06/09/20:L6 PCT#l 990-18 
HAULING-CR 159 06/09/2016 PCT#1 999_59 
HAULING-CR 159,139,174 06/09/2016 PCT#l 939_00 
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VEHDORNNm 

DAVID STEil "l'RDCKl 

CCBRERS CROSBED S'l"ORE 

WJl CRUSHED STOJIE 

COl CRDSHKU STORE 

KBil'E RIVBR 

     

COST B()l 

PP  IilER 

09 2016 045-623-425 HAULING 
09 2016 045-623-425 HAULING 

09 2016 045-623-425 HAULING 
09 2()16 045-623-425 HAULING 
09 2016 045-623-425 HAULING 
G9 2()16 045-623-425 HAULING 

()9 20l.6 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
09 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
()9 20l.6 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
()9 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
09 20l.6 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
09 20l.6 045-623-392 GRAVEL 

09 201.6 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
09 201.6 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
09 2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
09 2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

09 2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
09 201• 045-625-392 GRAVEL 
09 2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

09 2016 045-623-392 GRAVEL 
09 2016 045-624-392 GRAVEL 
09 2016 045-625-392 GRAVEL 

·09 2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 

09 2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
09 2016 045-626-392 GRAVEL 
09 2016 045-6 26-392 GRAVEL 

09 2016 045-623-425 HAULING 
09 2()16 045-624-425 HAULING 
09 2016 045-625-425 HAULING 
09 2016 045-626-425 HAULING 

CHECK RBGISTBR 
AL Cl 

FROM: 05/23/2016 TO: 06/10/2016 ClO D PAGE 13 
Bl AC: AL 

= 
TI'EM/RBASOl DATE POHO llMCORT CODE 

HAULING-CR 168 06/09/2016 PCTl!l 852.49 
HAULING-CR 168 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 169.93 

- - - ------ -- - CHKi 
3,951-19 2166 

HAULING-CR 162 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 034.20 
HAULING-CR 159 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 1,4()6. 73 
HAULING-CR 168 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 039.22 
HAULING-CR 139,174,165 06/09/2016 PCT#l 683 .42 

------ ------ CHKi 
3, 763 .57 2167 

ROAD BASE-CR 159 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 3,047.73 
ROAD BASE-CR 162 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 1,522.03 
ROAD BASE-CR 139 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 3()4. 92 
ROAD BASE-CR 165 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 309.12 
ROAD BASE-CR 174 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 619 .51 
ROAD BASE-CR 168 06/09/2016 PCT#l 1,685.73 

------- ---- - CHKll 
7,489-04 2168 

ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 109.84 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 06/09/2016 PCT!l2 109.84 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 06/09/2Vl.6 PCT#3 1Q9.04 
ROAD BASE-STOCKPILE 06/09/2016 PCT!l4 109.84 

------------ CHK# 
439.36 2169 

ROAD BASE-CR 259 06/09/2016 PCT#2 446.03 
ROAD BASE-CR 388 06/09/2016 PCT!l3 82.40 
ROAD BASE-CR 492 06/09/2016 PCTll3 593 .46 

------------ CHKll 
1,121.89 21711 

ROAD BASE 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 765.63 
ROAD BASE 06/09/2016 PCT!l2 765.63 
ROAD BASE 06/09/2Vl.6 PCTll3 765.62 
ROAD BASE 06/09/2016 PCT!l4 765.62 

------------ CHKi 
3,062.50 2171 

ROAD BASE-CR 453 06/09/2016 PCT#4 143. 92 
ROAD BASE-CR 459 06/09/2016 PCT#4 290.55 
ROAD BASE-CR 463N 06/09/2016 PCT!l4 149.04 

------------ Cl!Ki 
583.51 2172 

Hl\ULING-CR 109,,.139,141 06/09/2016 PCT!ll 256. 00 
HAULING-CR 267,260,259 06/09/2016 PCTll2 216. 0() 
Hl\ULING-CR 388 06/09/2016 PCT#3 72.00 
Hl\ULDIG-CR 470,.459,463N 06/09/2016 PCT#3 752. DO 

------------ CHKA 
1,296-00 2173 
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DATE 06/15/2016 TIMH 

VKHDORlHIME 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JORY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

10,17 

PP AC HUMBER AC -

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

Cl REGISTER PR()(, 05/23/2016 ro, 
AL ClCKS BARK AC' AL 

ITBM/Rl!l 

RINCON DANIEL J 

ARRERRDO GLORIA 

HULSEY VICTOR H 

CADELL MIKEL-AN 

LUCAS WESLEY EUGENE 

COX JAMES NEIL 

ROBINSON NORMA GRAVES 

PITL'MAN TIMOTHY WYATT 

GARRISON CRAIG VINCENT 

MCDADE DAR CLYDE 

BROWN ROBERT LEE 

LIGHTFOOT JERI BOBBETTE 

DAWSON DONALD RAY 

TONER DUl REUBEN 

06/10/2016 Cl!K10!1 PAGE 14 

BATCH 
IlATB PO HO JIMOCl CODE 

05/ 26/201.6 6.00 
------------ ClI.' 

6_00 11202 

05/ 26/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI.' 

6.00 11203 

05/ 26/2016 46.00 
------------ ClJ 

46.0ll 11204 

05/26/2016 46.00 
------------ CHKI 

46.00 11205 

05/26/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11206 

05/26/21116 46.00 
------------ CHKI 

46.00 11207 

05/26/201.6 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11208 

05/26/2016 46.00 
------------ CBKf 

4fi.OO 11209 

05/2 6/2016 6.00 
------------ CBKf 

•.oo 1121ll 

05/26/2016 6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 11211 

05/26/2016 6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.!10 11212 

05/26/2016 46.00 
------------ ClI 

46.00 11213 

05/26/2016 46.00 
------------ Clf 

46.00 l.1214 

05/26/20:l6 6.00 
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IIATB 06/15/2016 TIME 10:17 

OS 2016 027-465-150 PBTIT JURY 

OS 2016 027-465-150 PBTIT JURY 

08 2016 027-465-150 PBTIT JURY 

OS 2016 027-465-150 PBTIT JURY 

GRAI JURY 09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

GRAI JURY 09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

GRAl JURY 09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

GRAI JURY 09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

GRAI JURY 09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

GRAI JURY 09 2016 027-465-145 GRAND JURY 

PROM: 05/23/2016 TO: 06/10/2016 
1!AJl  AL 

DATE 

MARTINEZ YOLANDA R 05/26/2016 

ROBERTS MARY LYN 05/26/2016 

BOYS J\ND GIRLS CLUB OF A 05/26/2016 

SVC CHILD PROTECTIVE ()5/26/ 2016 

SHELTON RICHARD LEE 06/0 2/2016 

MERRYMAl! MELTON LEWIS JR 06/02/2016 

HARELSON TOMMY GLEN 06/02/2016 

ffILLB&RG RONNIE J 06/02/2016 

ALDREDGE KATHLEEN RAE 06 /02/2016 

URIVE ROBYN KRYSTAL 06/02/2016 

HARGROVE COURTNEY AN 06/02/2016 

KEllTON ROl DBAli 06/02/2016 

SILVAS HENRY FABIN 06/02/2016 

PO ll 

CBKlOO PAGK 15 

BATCH 
JIMOUl <DIE 

------------ Cl!Kj 
6.00 11215 

6.00 
------------ Cl!Kj 

6.00 11216 

6.00 
------------ Cl!Kj 

6.00 11217 

36.00 
------------ CIi 

36.00 11218 

30.00 
------------ CHKI 

30.00 11219 

40.00 
------------ CBKI 

40.00 11220 

40.00 
------------ CBXI 

40.00 11221 

6.00 
------------ Cl!K# 

6.00 11222 

40.00 
------------ Cl!KA 

40.00 11223 

40.00 
------------ CHKA 

41l • 00 11224 

40.00 
------------ Cl!Ki 

40 • no 11225 

40.00 
------------ Cl!Kf 

40.00 11226 

40.00 
------------ Cl!Ki 

40.00 11227 

40.00 
------------ ClV 

40.00 11228 
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Dl 06/15/2016 TIMB 

VEl!IDOR NJIME 

GRAND JURY 

PE'IT JURY 

PE'IT JURY 

PE'IT JURY 

PE'IT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

10 , 17 

pp Aca>UR'l Rl AC HAMB 

09 2016 027-465-1 45 GRAND JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

()9 2016 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JORY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-1 50 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PllTIT JURY 

09 2-016 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

Cl REGISn!R FRQM, 05/23/2016 TQ, 
AL C1IECKB BANlt AL'"WIJi: AL 

rl"m/REASON 

FLETCHER ROBllRT GLllN 

TORREZ JOE 

JO.MOX PEGGY DARLENE 

PUENTll CHRISTINA MARIE 

WISll BEATRIZ SALAZAR 

ZIPPERLllN WYATT GABRIEL 

HUGHES SYLVIA 

HERRERA CHRISTOPHER ROY 

SKALA RAYl'!OND OSCAR 

SULIVAN DAVID L 

SO�IS CHRISTINA DE�N 

HOG KEITH SCOTr 

PARC!JS llLMER MONROE JR 

NEUMAN CLIFFORD JAMES 

06/10/2016 cmnoo PAGE 16 

llATCI 
IlTE PO BO A1'IOD!i co 

06/02/2016 40.00 
- ---------- - CHQ 

4'0 - O!I 11229 

06/011/2016 6.00 
------------ CI 

6.00 11230 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6.00 11231 

05/0B/201.6 6.00 
------------ CHKIJ 

6 .OD l.1232 

06/08 /201.6 6.00 
------------ CHKll 

6.00 11233 

0 6/08/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI.' 

6.00 11234 

06/0B /2016 6-VO 
------------ CHK4 

6.00 11235 

06 /0B/2016 6.00 
----- ------- CHQ 

6.00 11236 

06/0B/2016 6.00 
------------ CHQ 

6.00 11237 

06/08/2016 6. 00 
------------ CHKjl 

6.00 11230 

06/08/201.6 6.00 
---------- -- CHKll 

6.00 11239 

06/-08/2016 6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 J.1240 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 11241 

06/08/2016 6.00 
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IJATB 06/15/2016 TIME 10:17 CHECK REGISTBR 
AL CBECr:S 

pp   :NUMBER AC KAME 

PHTIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PE'l'IT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

FROM: 05/23/2016 T(), 
BARK AC: AL 

I'I'EM/Rl 

MCl!lY JONATHAN ROBERT 

CLAY JAMES MARVIN 

LINDEMAN Jl\MIE LEE 

TOVl\R JOSEPH 

BYERS LINDA KAY 

SWillNEA IlMON SCOTT 

TILLER DEMARCUS 

KELSO LESLIE EARL 

BURLESON BRIDGETT RENA 

SCHOETZE JASON DALE 

MARQUEZ NORMA 

PARSONS PATRICIA 

ALLEN JUSTIN RAY 

06/10/2016 CBD.011 PAGR 17 

BATCH 
DATE PO ll 1IMO CODE 

------------ CHKl.I 
6-00 l.1242 

06/08/2016 6-00 
------------ CHKl.I 

6.00 11243 

06/08/2016 5-00 
------------ CHKf 

6-00 11244 

06/08/201.6 6.00 
------------ CHU 

6-00 11245 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6-00 11246 

06/08/ 2016 6.00 
------------ Cl 

6_00 11247 

06/ 08/ 2016 6.00 
------------ CBJ[j! 

;;_oo 11248 

06/0B/2016 6.00 
------------ Cl!Kll 

Ll!O 11249 

06/08/2016 6. 00 
------------ Cl!Kll 

li _ 1)0 11251) 

06/08/2()16 6.00 
--- --------- CHKil 

6_110 11251 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKil 

6.00 11252 

06/08/2016 6 . 00 
------------ CHKil 

6.00 l.1253 

06/08/2016 5-00 
------------ CHKil 

6-00 l.1254 

06/08/2016 6-00 
------------ CHKl.I 

6-00 11255 



"' 
"' 
0 -
.. 
"' 
C! 
0. 

"' 
.. 
0 
.. 
'6 
::I 
«( 
>. 
.. 
c: 
::I 
0 
u 

.! 
'i 
LL. 
N 
In 
In 

<D 
� 
0 
N -
0 
"' -
<D 
0 

DATE 06/15/2016 TI1m 

VEl NN!E 

PETIT .JURY 

PETIT .JURY 

PETIT JlJRY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JlJRY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT JlJRY 

PETIT JURY 

PETIT .JURY 

PETIT .JURY 

PETIT JURY 

10,17 

pp AC !IUMBISK ACCOUNT KAMB 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-455-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

Cl REGISTER. FROM: os/23/2016 ro, 
AL CH1!CKS BMl1K. AC : AL 

ITB!ol/RBl 

MENA JOSE ANGEL JR 

MILLER FAYE RACHlLLE 

LANG CHARLES EARL 

HOEFT ALAN JOSEPH 

HUTYRA SHELBI D&l 

FINNEGAN BERNIE JOEL JR 

GREGER RICHARD Ml'IRK 

STAHL DAVID EUGENE 

PEREZ BRIAN JAMES 

MCFARLAND GEORGE DAVID 

RUT RITA SCHROEDER 

I.Et/IS MICIDIEL ANTHONY 

RAY MICHAEL SCOTT 

SMITH CANDICE R 

ll6/1!l/2016 CEIKl.00 PAGB 18 

BATCH 
IlA.TR PO NO A1'IOUl! COIE 

06/08/2016 6 . 00 
-- ---- ------ ClI 

6.00 11256 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ CHU 

6.00 11257 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKl 

6.00 11.258 

06/08/2016 6.00 
---- -------- CHKll 

6.00 11259 

06/08/2016 6 .00 
------------ CBKll 

b.00 11260 

06/08/2016 6.00 
--- --------- CHKll 

6 .Clo 11261 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ Clll 

6.<JO 11262 

Oo/08/20:l6 LOO 
------------ Clll 

6.00 11263 

()6/08/2016 6 .00 
------------ Clll 

6.00 11264 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ ClI 

6.00 11265 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11266 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKl 

6.0!l 11267 

06/08/2016 6.00 
------------ CHKI 

6.00 11268 

06/08/2016 6.00 
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DlTK 06/15/2016 TIME 10,17 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JD1l 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JD1l 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT .JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

PETIT JURY 09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

J!ROM, 05/23/2016 TQ, 06/10/2016 
BARK AC 1": ALI. 

DATE 

THOMAS LAVERNE 06/011/2016 

KAY KEN ALTON 06/0B/2016 

ABEY .JAMES D 06/0B/2016 

CLAY WILLIE JODIE 06/08/2016 

ROBERTS MICAL II 06/08/2016 

DOSKOCIL JOSEPH LYN 06/08/2016 

!IlTER EUGENE WADE 06/08/2016 

.JOHNSON DENIS FREDERICK 06/08/2016 

TOBIAS MARILYN KAY 06/08/2016 

CARROLL RONALD JOSEPH SR 06/08/2016 

PRUETT ROBERT Ll JR 06/08/2016 

GARBU'IT .JENA MARIE 06/08/2016 

NUT LESLIE CHARLES 06/0B/2016 

CHKl.00 PJIGE l.9 

BA7CI 
PO JilO NIOlJln' COIE 

---- --- ----- CBKI 
5_00 11269 

6.00 
------- ----- c:mtl 

6 _oo 11270 

6.00 
-- ----- ----- Clll 

6 _110 11271 

i;_oo 
--- ---- --- -- Clll 

6_00 11272 

5_00 
---- ------ -- Clll 

6-00 11273 

6-00 
--- --- --- --- ClI 

6-00 11274 

6_00 
------------ ClI 

6-00 l.1275 

6.00 
-- ------- --- CHQ 

5_00 11276 

6.00 
------------ CHQ 

5_00 11277 

6.00 
-- ---------- CHd 

6_00 l.1278 

6.00 
------------ CHd 

6_00 11279 

6.00 
--- --------- CIO 

6-00 11280 

6.00 
--- --------- CBKI 

6-00 11281 

6.0G 
------------ CBKI 

6-00 11282 
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DATB 06/15/2016 TIME 10,17 CHBCK REGISTER 
AL CJmCKS 

VBl -

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PBTIT JURY 

PP AC llER  .1!mME 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

09 2016 027-465-150 PETIT JURY 

FAL COUhii PAYROLL FU 09 2016 110-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

FAL CXJOJiii GBl FU 09 2016 110-570-105 A.P.AUDITOR 

Ll>IRS'l'OHE  JOYBHI 09 2016 110-570-4i4 DBTBNTrON INTER COUNTY 

09 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

PERALl!S COPIER REPAIR 09 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPBNSES 

09 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

ltl!.L-l'lT crJM/RPCS 09 2(116 110-571!-330 FrnlL & MAINT!lWINCE 

PROM, 05 /23/2016 TO, 06/10/2016 
BABK AC: ALI. 

rl'BM/REASON 

HENDERSON DIAN LYN 

NIXON ROBERT EARL JR 

TROTTER KENISHA JENAE 

l!ALKER MACHECA YVETTE 

= 

06/08/2016 

06/08/2016 

06/08/2016 

06/08/2016 

BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB OF A 06/08/2016 

CRIME VICTIMS COMP . 06/08/2016 

SVC CHILD PROTECTIVE 05/08/2016 

NET SALARIES 05/ 26/2016 

A/P-AUDITOR 05/2 6/2016 

DETENTION 05/31/201.6 

CELLULAR SERVICES 05/3l./20J.6 

COPIER REPAIR IN HEARNE 05/ 31/2016 

INTERNET SERVICES 05/31/2016 

PO NO 

50390 

50385 

50387 

50382 

DEPT VEHICLE OIL Cl!l\NGE 05/31/2016 50388 

Cl00 PJ!GE 211 

BATCH 
llMOIJNT COil 

6.0Q 
---- -------- C!IKJI 

6 .00 11283 

6.00 
------------ a!Kll 

6.GO 11284 

6.00 
----------- - C!IKll 

6.00 11285 

6.00 
------------ cmtl 

6.00 11286 

12.00 
------------ CHKI 

12.00 112117 

18.00 
------------ Cl 

18.00 11288 

84.00 
------------ CHQ 

84.00 11289 

4,022.76 
------------ CBKA 

4,022.76 5271 

400.00 
------------ C!jj 

401l.OO 5272 

s .. 445.oo 
------------ C!IKll 

11,445.00 5274 

l.49.65 
------------ CHKll 

1.4!1.65 52'15 

110.00 
------------ CHKI 

110.0D 5276 

60.00 
------------ CHKj' 

60.00 5277 

46.07 
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Il 06/15/2016 TIME 10:17 

pp AC l!ICftBR ACOJCBr Kl 

09 2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

10 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
10 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
10 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 
10 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

Cl TIRE STORE, LLC 10 2016 110-570-330 FUEL & MAINTENANCE 

FAL COl GBlilBlt FIJ 10 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

4-l'l YOUTH SERVICES 10 2016 110-570-420 DETENTION EXTERNAL 

U.S. POSTAL SERVICE 10 2016 110-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

LJl'IESTCl'IE  JlJVl 10 2016 110-570-431 YOUTH SERVICES 

FAL  PAYROL FU 09 2016 115-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 

HAYS  TREASURB 09 2016 115-582-501 I!ITER-COUNTY CONTRACTS 

AT&T 09 2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

09 2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT & T 09 2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

WlliDS'.nUHIH COMCATIO 10 2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

FROM: 05/23/2016 TO: 06/10/2016 
Bl AC: AL 

ITEl'!/REASOJI 

SNACKS FOR KIDS 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
JUNGLE DISK 
POSTAGE 
CASH BACK REBATE 

OIL CHANGE-DEPT VEHICLE 

PHONE SERVICES 

DETENTION-FALLS PRE-ADJ 

MEDICAL SERVICES 

NET SALARIES 

PLACllMENT 

U-VERSE llfTERNET CHARGES 

WATER,CUPS,RENTAL 

PHONE SERVICES 

PHONE/IITERNET SERVICES 

PO ll 

05/31/2016 50388 

06/06/2016 50397 
06/06/2016 50397 
06/06/2016 50397 
06/06/2016 50397 

06/10/2016 50411 

06/10/2016 50398 

06/10/2016 50402 

06/10/2016 50412 

06/10/2016 50408 

05/26/2016 

05/31/2016 50389 

05/31/2016 50386 

05/31/2016 50384 

05/31/2016 503!!3 

06/06/2016 50396 

CHD.06 PAGE 21 

llTrn 
MKlOBT COIE 

245.85 
---- -------- Clll 

291.92 52711 

337. 7B 
lil. ilO 
26.90 

4.06-
------------ Clll 

370.62 5279 

47.65 
- ----------- Clll 

47.65 5280 

52.92 
- ----------- Clll 

52.92 5211 

450.00 
- ----------- rnKll 

450.00 5282 

06.00 
------------ Clll 

66.00 5283 

186.00 
---------- -- Clll 

186.00 5284 

8:,.203 .1-3 
------------ Clll 

11,203.13 4743 

5,060.00 
------------ ClI 

5,060.00 4745 

55.00 
------------ Clll 

55.00 4746 

114.33 
------------ rnKI 

114.33 4747 

31.67 
------------ ClI 

3l..67 4748 

l.50.04 
------------ ClI 

150.04 4749 
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DA'.l'E 06/15/2016 TIMI! 10,17 

VEl'I -

llGIE HARS 

pp  NamHR AC -

10 2016 115-585-426 TRAVll & TRAINING 
10 2016 115-567-426 TRAVllL & TRAINING 

10 2016 115-572-426 TRAVllL & TRAINING 

10 2016 115-572-426 TRAVllL & TRAINING 

SATEL TitACKil OF P l.0 2016 115-587-601 EXTERNAL CONTRACTS 

TEXl JOVEKILE JUSTICl! l.0 2()16 115-587-426 TRAVllL & TRAINING 

AT & T l.0 2016 l.15-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

AT&T 10 2016 115-570-301 OPERATING EXPENSES 

10 2016 115-572-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

JElPHR LOPEZ 10 2016 115-572-426 TRAVEL & TRAINING 

10 2016 114-570-415 RESTITUTION FALS 

!IOI.F Sl!ED & DELLRi"l I 10 2016 114-570-416 RESTITOTION MILl 

MIL.NI   10 2016 114-570-400 ATTORNEY FEES 
10 2016 114-570-401 COURT COST 

FROM: 05/23/2016 TO' 06/10/2016 
BANK AC, AL 

ITDl/REA5a'l 

PER DIEM-ANGELA HARRIS 
TRAINING-ANGELA HARRIS 

MILEAGE-320 MILES@.54 

MILEAGE-130 MILES@.54 

TRACKER MONITOR SERVICES 

TRAil!ING-J LOPEZ/C YEZAK 

PHONE SERVICES 

U-VERSE INTERNET 

MILEAGE-9() Mir.ES@.54 

!!ILEAGE-647 MILES@-54 

RESTITUTION-RECEIPT#8443 

RESTITUTION-RPT3 8441 

ATTORNEY COST-RPT#842S 
COURT COSTS-RPT�ll428 

PO NO 

06/06/2016 50392 
06/06/2016 50392 

06/:l0/2016 50414 

06/10/2016 504()6 

06/10/2o:l6 50399 

06/10/2016 503'H 

06/10/2016 50405 

06/10/2016 50404 

06/10/2016 50407 

06/10/2016 50403 

06/!!6/2016 50394 

06/06/2016 50395 

06/06/2016 50393 
06/06/2016 50393 

cma.oo PAGE 22 

BATCH 
1IMUIJli corn 

52.19 
43.81 

---- -------- CBi 
96-00 4750 

172. 80 
------------ CIDl:il 

172_80 4751 

70.20 
- ----------- CBKil 

70-20 4752 

418.50 
--- ---- ----- Clll 

4111-50 4753 

15\LOO 
--- --------- a!Kll 

150-110 4754 

86-118 
------------ a!Kll 

86-88 4755 

46-71 
----- ---- - -- rnKI 

46-71 4756 

48-60 
----- --- -- -- a!KI 

48-60 4757 

349.38 
------------ CHKI 

34!L3ll 4758 

300.00 
---- -------- CHU 

300_00 1.703 

80.00 
---- -- -- -- -- CBi 

ao_oo l.704 

35.00 
20.00 

---- -------- Cl 
55_00 1705 
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IlTB 06/15/2016 TIME 10:17 

PP AC m:MB 

FROM: 05/23/2016 TO: 06/10/2016 
BANK ACUXJI\I: AL 

DATB PO NO 

anaoo PAGE 23 

BATCI 

1IMOl COii! 

300,,.401-78 
o_oo 

300,401-78 




